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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st May 2019
C.K

G0922

C.K Foldaway Pruning Saw
5013969912005
8202100000

KR

Carl
Kammerling

~ Precision, taper ground, razor sharp teeth ~ Cut on both push and pull stokes without clogging ~ Comfortable,
cushioned handle ~ Secure safety catch ~ Size: 400 mm (opened)

Product only

1
50
25

240
154

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
100
30
320
188

Backing Card
18
Blister

16
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
195
320

90
1164

Box
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Transit packaging

72
360
290
270
14.8

Case

787.5
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